PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH
CODE
PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH
CODE
PRODUCT CODE SHELF LIFE
BATCH

300 = Day of 365
M=2011,  N=2012, O=2013, P=2014
BATCH NUMBERING SYSTEM CODES
AD
TYPE B - Production date is printed on the can
W123456
31/01/2013
TYPE C - First 4 digits: 1 Letter (= Year) + 3 Numbers (= Day of 365)
O031
PW 031 3 123456
AD 031 3 TN
MZ
MQ
Example BATCH CODE D
= January 2013
BATCH CODEExample E
TYPE E - First 4 digits: 2 Numbers (= Year) + 2 Numbers (= Month)
TYPE D - First 4 digits: 2 Numbers (= Month) + 2 Numbers (= Year)
01 13 027
12 11 64654
Sherwin-Williams UK Automotive LTD APPENDIX 1A     (2/2) 1-2014
031 = Day of 365MC
TYPE A - (From January 2011)  4 NUMBERS:
FIRST 2 Letters (= Production site) + 3 Numbers (=Day of the Year) + 1 Number (=Year) + Letters (Eventual=Run of Production)
MD
EU Date - Day / Month / Year
B
01 = Month
13 = Year
027 = Internal Lot
= 2012 - NOVEMBER
12 = Year
11 = Month
64654 = Internal Lot
BATCH CODEExample F
= 6 MARCH 2015
TYPE F - Expirey date is printed on the can
06/03/2015
EU Date - Day / Month / Year